
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
361 
562 

70 
73 

594 
529 
535 

45 
306 
554 
333 
537 
585 
577 
243 
356 
316 

38 
308 
126 

87 
593 

69 
349 
566 
544 
560 
307 
337 
526 
603 
589 
347 

48 
68 

612 
584 

83 
315 
579 

Name 
FOSSATI Walter 
LOBOSCO Rosario 
ZAUGG Dominic 
GELIS Alexandre 
RICCI Paride 
CESTENOLI Filippo 
CUSANO Daniele 
MADDALENO Cedric 
BILO' Riccardo 
GIUSTI Fulvio 
LUPPI Marco 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
PASQUINI Federico 
MONTI Marco 
KOLB Katja 
TEIXEIRA Micael 
DE GRADI Nicholas 
KOLB Denis 
BUCCAFURNI Claudio 
D'INTRONO Nicolas 
HARENDT Oliver 
RICCI Gabriele 
WIESER Erich 
SANFELICE Massimo 
MAFFI Mattia 
FERRI Massimo 
LEONI Rudy 
BLASOTTA Paolo 
MARCUCCI Marlon 
CASALINI Luca 
SQUARCINI Simone 
PIERI Mirko 
RUBINO Guglielmo Fabio Maria 
NIKOLIC Aleksandar 
WASER Michael 
VANNINI Tiziano 
PAOLUCCI Simone 
AMSTUTZ Christoph 
DE CRISTOFARO Giorgio 
MORO Simone 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.414 
2:04.477 
2:04.586 
2:04.791 
2:05.013 
2:05.414 
2:05.613 
2:05.990 
2:06.277 
2:06.469 
2:06.483 
2:06.773 
2:06.870 
2:06.955 
2:06.970 
2:07.178 
2:07.247 
2:07.437 
2:07.969 
2:08.032 
2:08.145 
2:08.192 
2:08.244 
2:08.310 
2:08.334 
2:08.566 
2:08.812 
2:08.888 
2:09.120 
2:09.352 
2:09.481 
2:09.621 
2:09.919 
2:10.305 
2:10.807 
2:10.948 
2:10.993 
2:11.626 
2:25.260 

In 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Diff 

0.063 
0.172 
0.377 
0.599 
1.000 
1.199 
1.576 
1.863 
2.055 
2.069 
2.359 
2.456 
2.541 
2.556 
2.764 
2.833 
3.023 
3.555 
3.618 
3.731 
3.778 
3.830 
3.896 
3.920 
4.152 
4.398 
4.474 
4.706 
4.938 
5.067 
5.207 
5.505 
5.891 
6.393 
6.534 
6.579 
7.212 

20.846 

Gap 

0.063 
0.109 
0.205 
0.222 
0.401 
0.199 
0.377 
0.287 
0.192 
0.014 
0.290 
0.097 
0.085 
0.015 
0.208 
0.069 
0.190 
0.532 
0.063 
0.113 
0.047 
0.052 
0.066 
0.024 
0.232 
0.246 
0.076 
0.232 
0.232 
0.129 
0.140 
0.298 
0.386 
0.502 
0.141 
0.045 
0.633 

13.634 

Club 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 13:15:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 09 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:55:11 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2024 12:55 


